
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 03/19/2020 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 7:33:38 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 3/11/2020 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 3/17/2020 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFP,0506,MCH2000000001,3 CMA,0506,MCH2000000002,1 DIVISION OF HEALTH WV Birth to Three Early Intervention
System

CSC COVANSYS CORP 01/15/2020 03/16/2020 0.00

CRFQ,0439,EBA2000000020,1 CMA,0439,EBA2000000009,1 EDUCATIONAL BROADCASTING
AUTHORITY

OPEN END CONTRACT FOR
EXPANSION STORAGE FOR EVO
SYSTEMS

Applied Video Technology Inc 02/25/2020 03/16/2020 0.00

CRFQ,0511,BCF2000000001,2 CMA,0511,BCF2000000001,1 DIVISION OF HUMAN SERVICES Fujitsu fi-7160 Scanner or Equal HARRIS MACKESSY & BRENNAN
INC

01/09/2020 03/17/2020 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2000000079,1 CMA,0803,DOT2000000053,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS TYPE I SOIL ANCHORED FLEX
DELINEATOR POSTS (8520C2017)

LIGHTLE ENTERPRISES OF OHIO
LLC

12/12/2019 03/17/2020 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2000000087,1 CMA,0803,DOT2000000052,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS LUMBER FOR DISTRICT 8(08200272) TIGER DIVERSIFIED LLC 12/19/2019 03/11/2020 0.00

CRFQ,0804,RMA2000000005,1 CMA,0804,RMA2000000001,1 STATE RAIL AUTHORITY Diesel fuel for South Branch Valley
Railroad

R T ROGERS OIL CO INC 03/04/2020 03/17/2020 0.00

CRFQ,1300,STO2000000001,1 CMA,1300,STO2000000004,1 TREASURERS OFFICE Securities Custodial Services For
Unclaimed Property

AVENU SLS HOLDINGS LLC 01/30/2020 03/13/2020 0.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

